Fire Alarm Systems | FMM‑462 POPIT Addressable Manual Stations
FMM‑462 POPIT Addressable Manual
Stations
u Single‑gang mounting
u Latching alarm lever and key‑locked reset
u Rugged die‑cast housing with 14 gauge (1.9 mm)
plated steel back and corrosion‑resistant

Material: Painted die‑cast metal, plated steel back
and painted steel front
Ordering information
FMM‑462 Single‑Action Manual Station
The single‑action manual station is UL Listed and
meets Americans with Disabilities Act (ADA)
requirements. It has a latching alarm lever with a
key‑locked reset, a rugged die‑cast housing, and
corrosion‑resistant construction.
Order number FMM-462
FMM‑462‑D Double‑Action Manual Station
The double‑action manual station is UL Listed and
meets Americans with Disabilities Act (ADA)
requirements. It has a latching alarm lever with a
key‑locked reset, a rugged die‑cast housing, and
corrosion‑resistant construction.
Order number FMM-462-D
Accessories
D102 Replacement Key
Replacement key (#1358) for LOCK‑1358 and the
D101 lock.
Order number D102
FMM‑100BB‑R Surface‑mount Back Box (red)
Red cast‑metal back box
Order number FMM-100BB-R
FMM‑100GR Scored Acrylic Break Rods
Scored acrylic rods (12 per package)
Order number FMM-100GR
2 | FMM‑462 POPIT Addressable Manual Stations
3 | FMM‑462 POPIT Addressable Manual Stations
Represented by:
Americas: Europe, Middle East, Africa: Asia-Pacific: China: America Latina: